Toronto Crown & Bridge Study Club Awards

Recipient Summary Inception to April 30, 2016

Past Recipients

2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005

Hussein,Oies $1,000
Karr,Carolyn $1,000
Dymerska Katarzyna $2,000
Boogaards,Jennifer $1,000
Archibald,Jennifer $1,000
Davidson,Talia $2,000
Nguyen,Anh-Quan $1,000
Ngai,Kimberly $1,000
Bubola,Justin $2,000
Viggiani,Donato ~ $1,000
Wong,Jonathan ~ $1,000
Al-Rohani,Rudha  $2,000
Rickus,Krystal $1,000
Charlton,Brayden $1,000
Khalid,Anwar $2,000
Rosso,Dominic $1,000
Santander,Emily  $500

Anderson,Philip ~ $500

Yuen,Grace $500

Anderson,Philip  $500

Lin,Chia Hung $1,000
Smith,Lindsay $1,000

Cao,Winnie Li $500
Tuckwood,Lindsay $500
Primus,Anna $500

Kheriba,Mayada  $500
Smith,Lindsay $500
Livingston,Ainslea $1,000
Mercer,Laura $250
Kruk,Todd Brian ~ $250
Isaacs,Harold $250

Kostecki,Lisa $500
Chau,Edwin $250
Chou,Ming-Yi $250

Ping,Peony Yee $500
Madras,Jonathan $250

2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1995
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981

Chanthavong,Saysavath
Wong,Jesse
Taylor,David Alan
Liu,Ruiying
Kontewicz,Karolina
Murray,Allan Michael
Wright,Paul James
Treasurer,Jasmine
Woo Victoria Luo-Kei
Gertig,Alicia Jean
Brown,Timothy
Wakulich,Candice
Ekim,Lilah Suzan
Perschbacher,Susanne
Gregoire,Curtis
Schader,Stefanie
Beauchamp William
Gregoire,Curtis
Keen,David S.
Vu,Cathy Thuy Quyen
Keen,David S.
Michalko,Julie Lyn
Kwok,Alvin Datong
Gaber,Ehab Dean
McMinn,Janice Gail
Kwok,Alvin Datong
Jackson,Michael
Hansen,Kim
Burgoyne,Allen Russell
Gillis,Edward Murray
Harper,David Graham

Montcalm,Carl Joseph

$500
$250
$250
$250
$250
$500
$250
$250
$500
$250
$250
$500
$250
$250
$250
$500
$250
$250
$250
$500
$250
$500
$250
$250
$500
$250
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

Criteria

On the recommendation of the Division
of Fixed Prosthodontics:

Awarded to the first-year student who
has excelled in Occlusion, $1000 and

a certificate. Awarded to the second-
year student who has excelled in Fixed
Prosthodontics, $1000 and a certificate.
Awarded to the fourth-year student
who has excelled in Crown and Bridge
activities throughout third and fourth
years, $2000 and a certificate.

Fund Summary

Established: 1981

Number of Recipients: 68

Total Awarded: $42,500

Current Value: 2 at $1,000
1 at $2,000

Western



