## Toronto Crown & Bridge Study Club Awards Recipient Summary Inception to April 30, 2016



## **Past Recipients**

2005

Madras, Jonathan \$250

2016	Hussein,Oies	\$1,000	2004	Chanthavong,Saysavath	\$500
2016	Karr,Carolyn	\$1,000	2004	Wong,Jesse	\$250
2016	Dymerska,Katarzyna	\$2,000	2004	Taylor, David Alan	\$250
2015	Boogaards, Jennife	r \$1,000	2003	Liu,Ruiying	\$250
2015	Archibald, Jennifer	\$1,000	2003	Kontewicz,Karolina	\$250
2015	Davidson,Talia	\$2,000	2002	Murray, Allan Michael	\$500
2014	Nguyen,Anh-Quan	\$1,000	2002	Wright,Paul James	\$250
2014	Ngai,Kimberly	\$1,000	2002	Treasurer, Jasmine	\$250
2014	Bubola,Justin	\$2,000	2001	Woo,Victoria Luo-Kei	\$500
2013	Viggiani,Donato	\$1,000	2001	Gertig,Alicia Jean	\$250
2013	Wong,Jonathan	\$1,000	2001	Brown,Timothy	\$250
2013	Al-Rohani,Rudha	\$2,000	2000	Wakulich,Candice	\$500
2012	Rickus,Krystal	\$1,000	2000	Ekim,Lilah Suzan	\$250
2012	Charlton,Brayden	\$1,000	2000	Perschbacher,Susanne	\$250
2012	Khalid,Anwar	\$2,000	1999	Gregoire,Curtis	\$250
2011	Rosso,Dominic	\$1,000	1999	Schader,Stefanie	\$500
2011	Santander,Emily	\$500	1999	Beauchamp,William	\$250
2011	Anderson,Philip	\$500	1998	Gregoire,Curtis	\$250
2010	Yuen,Grace	\$500	1998	Keen,David S.	\$250
2010	Anderson,Philip	\$500	1998	Vu,Cathy Thuy Quyen	\$500
2010	Lin,Chia Hung	\$1,000	1997	Keen,David S.	\$250
2009	Smith,Lindsay	\$1,000	1997	Michalko,Julie Lyn	\$500
2009	Cao,Winnie Li	\$500	1997	Kwok, Alvin Datong	\$250
2009	Tuckwood,Lindsay	\$500	1996	Gaber,Ehab Dean	\$250
2008	Primus,Anna	\$500	1996	McMinn, Janice Gail	\$500
2008	Kheriba,Mayada	\$500	1996	Kwok, Alvin Datong	\$250
2008	Smith,Lindsay	\$500	1995	Jackson,Michael	\$500
2007	Livingston,Ainslea	\$1,000	1985	Hansen,Kim	\$500
2007	Mercer,Laura	\$250	1984	Burgoyne, Allen Russell	\$500
2007	Kruk,Todd Brian	\$250	1983	Gillis,Edward Murray	\$500
2006	Isaacs,Harold	\$250	1982	Harper,David Graham	\$500
2006	Kostecki,Lisa	\$500	1981	Montcalm,Carl Joseph	\$500
2006	Chau,Edwin	\$250			
2005	Chou,Ming-Yi	\$250			
2005	Ping,Peony Yee	\$500			

## Criteria

On the recommendation of the Division of Fixed Prosthodontics: Awarded to the first-year student who has excelled in Occlusion, \$1000 and a certificate. Awarded to the secondyear student who has excelled in Fixed Prosthodontics, \$1000 and a certificate. Awarded to the fourth-year student who has excelled in Crown and Bridge activities throughout third and fourth years, \$2000 and a certificate.

## **Fund Summary**

Established: 1981 Number of Recipients: 68 Total Awarded: \$42,500 Current Value: 2 at \$1,000 1 at \$2,000

